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384
Huddersfield - Asda Circular
Huddersfield Bus Station, Market Street, Railway Street, John William Street, St. John's Road, Blacker
Road North, Birkby Lodge Road, Birkby Hall Road, Grimscar Avenue, Norwood Road, Grimscar Avenue,
Halifax Old Road, Spaines Road, Greenhouse Road, Richmond Avenue, Cawthorne Avenue, York Avenue,
Cowcliffe Hill Road, Southlands Drive, Netheroyd Hill Road, Netherwood Close, Netheroyd Hill Road,
Lightridge Road, The Fairway, Broomfield Road, Fixby Road, Bradford Road, Long Hill Road, ASDA
Superstore, Asda Superstore, Bradford Road, Long Hill Road, Bradley Boulevard, New House Road,
Wiggan Lane, Sheepridge Road, Woodhouse Hill, Alder Street, Abbey Road, Hammond Street, Abbey
Road, Alder Street, Flint Street, Bradford Road, Northgate, Castlegate, Viaduct Street, John William
Street, Westgate, Henry Street, Huddersfield Bus Station.

385
Huddersfield - Asda Circular
Huddersfield Bus Station, Market Street, Railway Street, John William Street, St. John's Road, Castlegate,
Bradford Road, Flint Street, Alder Street, Abbey Road, Hammond Street, Abbey Road, Alder Street,
Woodhouse Hill, Sheepridge Road, Wiggan Lane, New House Road, Bradley Boulevard, Long Hill Road,
Asda Superstore, Bradford Road, Fixby Road, Broomfield Road, The Fairway, Lightridge Road, Netheroyd
Hill Road, Netherwood Close, Netheroyd Hill Road, Southlands Drive, Cowcliffe Hill Road, York Avenue,
Cawthorne Avenue, Richmond Avenue, Greenhouse Road, Spaines Road, Halifax Old Road, Grimscar
Avenue, Norwood Road, Grimscar Avenue, Birkby Hall Road, Birkby Lodge Road, Blacker Road North, St.
John's Road, John William Street, Westgate, Henry Street, Huddersfield Bus Station.

Operated by:
Stotts Coaches 01484 460463
Colne Vale Garage off Saville Street Huddersfield West Yorkshire HD3 4PG
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Monday to Friday
Huddersfield - Asda Circular

385 384 385 384 385 384 385 384 385 384
Huddersfield Bus Station 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625
Brook Street 0828 0927 1028 1127 1228 1327 1428 1527 1628
Abbey Rd 0933 1133 1333 1533
Sheepridge 0937 1137 1337 1537
ASDA Superstore 0944 1144 1344 1544
Bradley Bar 0746 0946 1146 1346 1546
Fixby 0749 0949 1149 1349 1549
Cowcliffe 0755 0955 1155 1355 1555
Birkby Norwood Road 0801 1001 1201 1401 1601
Birkby Lodge 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605
Birkby Lodge 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635
Birkby Norwood Road 0839 1039 1239 1439 1639
Cowcliffe 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645
Fixby 0851 1051 1251 1451 1651
Bradley Bar 0856 1056 1256 1456 1656
ASDA Superstore 0900 1100 1300 1500 1700
Sheepridge 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705
Abbey Road 0909 1109 1309 1509 1709
Huddersfield Bus Station 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station



Page 3

Saturday
Huddersfield - Asda Circular

385 384 385 384 385 385 384 385 384
Huddersfield Bus Station 0825 0925 1025 1125 1325 1425 1525 1625
Brook Street 0828 0927 1028 1127 1327 1428 1527 1628
Abbey Rd 0933 1133 1333 1533
Sheepridge 0937 1137 1337 1537
ASDA Superstore 0944 1144 1344 1544
Bradley Bar 0746 0946 1146 1346 1546
Fixby 0749 0949 1149 1349 1549
Cowcliffe 0755 0955 1155 1355 1555
Birkby Norwood Road 0801 1001 1201 1401 1601
Birkby Lodge 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605
Birkby Lodge 0835 1035 1435 1635
Birkby Norwood Road 0839 1039 1439 1639
Cowcliffe 0845 1045 1445 1645
Fixby 0851 1051 1451 1651
Bradley Bar 0856 1056 1456 1656
ASDA Superstore 0900 1100 1500 1700
Sheepridge 0905 1105 1505 1705
Abbey Road 0909 1109 1509 1709
Huddersfield Bus Station 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1417 1517 1617 1717

Code: Adjoining or near Railway Station
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Sunday
No Service


